Fire Alarm Systems - FMC‑210‑DM Double Action Call Points
FMC‑210‑DM Double Action Call Points
V d S
u Locking after alarm triggering
u Individual identification thanks to automatic or
manual detector addressing
u Indicator LED for alarm or for inspection
evaluation

Operating temperature Form H (°C) -25 to 70
Operating temperature Form G (°C) -10 to 55
Ordering information
FMC-210-DM-G-B Manual call point indoor, blue
Analog addressable manual call point with glass pane
for indoor use, indirect alarm triggering (type B), blue
Order number FMC-210-DM-G-B
FMC-210-DM-G-GR Manual call point indoor, green
Analog addressable manual call point with glass pane
for indoor use, indirect alarm triggering (type B), green
Order number FMC-210-DM-G-GR
FMC-210-DM-G-R Manual call point indoor, red
Analog addressable manual call point with glass pane
for indoor use, indirect alarm triggering (type B), red
Order number FMC-210-DM-G-R
FMC-210-DM-G-Y Manual call point indoor, yellow
Analog addressable manual call point with glass pane
for indoor use, indirect alarm triggering (type B),
yellow
Order number FMC-210-DM-G-Y
FMC-210-DM-H-B Manual call point outdoor, blue
Analog addressable manual call point with glass pane
for outdoor use, indirect alarm triggering (type B), blue
Order number FMC-210-DM-H-B
FMC-210-DM-H-R Manual call point outdoor, red
Analog addressable manual call point with glass pane
for outdoor use, indirect alarm triggering (type B), red
Order number FMC-210-DM-H-R
Accessories
FMC-FST-DE Foil set, transparent
For yellow and blue manual call points of the series
FMC-120 and FMC-210, 1 unit = 5 sheets
Order number FMC-FST-DE
FMC-SPGL-DEIL Spare glass
For manual call points of series DM, DKM, SKM,
FMC-120 and FMC-210, 1 unit = 5 spare glasses